HOME NEWS CENTER BLOG

Wednesday, June 27, 2018

3 ⊠ ↑

ITS Certified as Women Business Enterprise

Share Article













ITS – Integrated Telemanagement Services, Inc., the 28 year old Telecommunications and IT company headquarted in Simi Valley, California announced today that it has been certified by the California Public Utilities Commission (CPUC) as a Women Business Enterprise (WBE).

SIMI VALLEY, CALIF. (PRWEB) JUNE 26, 2018

ITS Certified as Women Business Enterprise

ITS – Integrated Telemanagement Services, Inc., the 28 year old

Telecommunications and IT company headquartered in Simi Valley, California announced today that it has been certified by the California Public Utilities

Commission (CPUC) as a Women Business Enterprise (WBE).

"This marks another major milestone for ITS," said Sharon Woods, who in August 2001 was named the President of ITS and in July 2004 completed a purchase ITS from the founders. "When I took over the management and ownership of ITS, the telecommunications industry was a male dominated industry. A woman president was quite unique. Today there are many more women in technology and I hope to inspire more women in the future".

Under the leadership of Sharon Woods, ITS has evolved the business from a traditional telecommunications company to a **technology solutions** company. ITS achieved this by anticipating the needs of the small/medium businesses they serve and delivering uniquely packaged products to meet those needs, whether it's voice services, internet access, cloud services, or managed IT and business continuity solutions. As technologies continue to advance, ITS will be there to evaluate the appropriateness for their clients. Sharon Woods said "ITS will continue to simplify technology so that our clients can focus on their business and have the peace of mind that the technology they depend on will just work."

The CPUC has certified women and minority owned business enterprises since 1988 when the commission adopted General Order 156, requiring certain regulated utilities and their regulated subsidiaries in California to implement programs that expand their business relationships with women and minority owned businesses ("WMBEs"). The Supplier Clearinghouse is a Commission-supervised entity which audits and verifies the status of WMBEs, and maintains



Sharon L. Woods, ITS President & CEO

By achieving this certification, we look forward to providing California utilities options to help them meet their diversity requirements while speeding up the contracting process.

a database of women, minority, and service disabled veteran owned businesses that is accessible to both the CPUC and participating utilities.

The Women & Minority Owned Business Enterprise certification process is rigorous. It includes verification of the firm's operational stability and fiscal health, as well as a thorough review of the majority owner's qualifying characteristics. The process is administered by a CPUC-created entity known as the Supplier Clearinghouse. According to its public database, the Supplier Clearinghouse has certified just 58 women owned technology companies throughout the state of California. Sharon also said "By achieving this certification, we look forward to providing California utilities options to help them meet their diversity requirements while speeding up the contracting process."

About ITS - Integrated Telemanagement Services, Inc.

ITS is more than just a typical Telecom or Managed IT Service Provider. Since 1990 ITS has been providing small and medium-sized businesses technology solutions, services and support that help organizations achieve more growth and greater success. Our proactive approach to support not only simplifies technology but also means less hassle, less downtime and simplified systems that enable businesses to streamline processes and communication, for an enhanced user experience. ITS is a small business and it is this which we believe gives us our distinct advantage. Our size enables us to be agile, flexible, and proactive - which means we have the ability to adapt business models rapidly and efficiently when required. We quickly react to problems and changes in the business environment or technology and provide fast solutions.

Share article on social media or email:













View article via:

PDF PRINT

https://www.prweb.com/releases/2018/06/prweb15578775.htm

Contact Author

LISA ATWOOD, EXECUTIVE DIRECTOR, MARKETING

ITS - Integrated Telemanagement Services, Inc. +1 (805) 520-7020

Email >

SHARON L WOODS, PRESIDENT & CEO

ITS - Integrated Telemanagement Services, Inc. 805-520-7020

Email >



@itstelecom Follow >



ITS - Integrated Telemanagement Services Inc.

since: 08/2012

Like >



ITS - Integrated Telemanagement Services, Inc.



VISIT WEBSITE

News Center







Questions about a news article you've read?

Reach out to the author: contact and available social following information is listed in the top-right of all news releases.

Questions about your PRWeb account or interested in learning more about our news services?

Call PRWeb:1-866-640-6397





CREATE A FREE ACCOUNT



©Copyright 1997-2015, Vocus PRW Holdings, LLC. Vocus, PRWeb, and Publicity Wire are trademarks or registered trademarks of Vocus, Inc. or Vocus PRW Holdings, LLC.